AN 1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY ®

CAD DES

Bommanahalli & Madiwala

TRAINING & PLACEMENT UNIT

Master CAD Civil/Arch./Interior

Master CAD Mechanical
(4 Course Programs)

Final Course Fee

EMI1,2&3

Included books

1st EMI: 10,000/-Rs
2nd EMI: 6,000/-Rs
3rd EMI: 6,000/-Rs

(4 Course Programs)

PLACEMENT GUARANTEED COURSE PROGRAMS & FEE STRUCTURE
ORPHAN STUDENTS / STUDENTS WHO HAVE SINGLE PARENT

Master CAD BIM
(5 Course Programs)
SL.No. 4 Course Program SL.No. 4 Course Program SL.No. 5 Course Program

Final Course Fee

EMI1,2&3

Included books

1st EMI: 10,000/-Rs
2nd EMI: 6,000/-Rs
3rd EMI: 6,000/-Rs

Final Course Fee

EMI1,2&3

28,500/-Rs
Included books

1st EMI: 10,000/-Rs
2nd EMI: 10,000/-Rs
3rd EMI: 8,500/-Rs

ITDesk

N Where Success Begins

Applicable from 17" Jan 2026

9.

1 AutoCAD 1 AutoCAD 1 AutoCAD N7
7 Solidworks “ Sketch Up 2 Sketch up M
3 CreO 3 V-Ray 3 V-Ray + +
4 Gd&T 4 Revit Arch. 4 Revit Arch.
Actual Course Fee 42,500/-Rs Actual Course Fee 38,500/-Rs > Revit MEP
22,000/-Rs 22,000/-Rs Actual Course Fee 54,500/-Rs

Ve

Diploma Accouting
(3 Course Programs)

Adv. Diploma in

Prof. Electrical CAD
Digital Marketing

(2 Course Programs)

o

3 Course Program (Basic) 3 Course Program

2 Course Program

. 1 Ms Office } , @
1 AutoCAD Electrical 1 Digital Marketing o o
2 Adv. Excel ®
2 ' Z
Revit MEP 3 Tally Prime Photoshop ®
3 Illustrator 0 N
Actual Course Fee 29,000/-Rs Actual Course Fee 27,500/-Rs ’ :
Actual Course Fee 54,000/-Rs . L,
Final Course Fee 26,200/ RS Final Course Fee b MO / Tttt
| ur 34000/-Rs
Included books (B ke Final Course Fee included books
1st EMI: 8,500/-Rs 1st EMI: 8,500/'RS 1st EMI: 12,000/-Rs
EMI 1, 2&3 2nd EMI: 5,000/'RS EMI1.2&3 2nd EMI: 5,000/'RS '. ’
. ) EMI1,2&3 2nd EMI: 11,000/-Rs
3RD EMI: 5,000/-Rs 3RD EMI: 5,000/-Rs 3rd EMI: 11.000/-Rs 80500 91122
N 4 80500 41122

Note: ° All the above discounts are applicable for the Orphan Students /| Students who have single parents for any Passout year.
e In this segment Placement is Gauranteed for students Passout only after 2022. Studens passout before 2022 please reach to the management.


https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/home
https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/home

